S j
% 25 PETUGH
HapenHocTb, NpoBepeHHan BpemMmeHem

Dimensions of Outline Installation

B
WP Az[MODEL] 2
T ITL. Wy
ﬂ — K‘_‘ )
= lﬁ =12
@>+4<® ; &J
/ < \/ﬂ ' el T,
: X1 &
Hh3EH SHAFT DIRECTION [ | :::l_? 5 il
A 8 o[ A o ] |
& i Y I 1 i 1

50 175 | 107 | 150 | 97 50 | 173 | 50 | 120 | 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 7

60 110 198 | 122 | 168 | 112 | 60 | 204 | 60 | 130 | 150 [ 105 | 120 | 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 10
70 115 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 70 | 236 | 70 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 [ 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 15
80 1/20 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 | 80 | 268 | 80 [ 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 20
100 1/25 322 | 190 | 254 | 169 | 100 | 329 | 100 [ 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 35
120 1/30 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 120 | 430 | 120 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x5.5 60
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 135 | 480 | 135 [ 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 75 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 80
147 1/50 439 | 264 | 324 | 212 | 147 | 501 | 123 [ 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 18 80 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 90
155 1/60 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 155 | 531 | 135 | 275 | 890 | 220 | 320 | 35 21 85 40 12x5 110 | 60 18x7 110
175 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 175 | 600 | 160 [ 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 | 65 18x7 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 [ 305 | 200 | 667 | 175 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 125 | 70 20x7.5 215
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 155 | 90 25x9 360

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02
e-mail: info@25region.com
www.25region.com

2aPEOH



=0
% 25 PEF UIGH

N

V.

WPD A=z MODEL]

fhiEm SHAFT DIRECTION

A

S

EE

A

cC

HL

7] 3
J|L rw,Y
v ¢ st e— v w
e 2.
o l.o =}
= pes >
o
o~Fo ®_g]|i l
yea—
: ; 2
——

dLC

; "4 | M8 | 31 x12.8
0 1 M8 | 33 14 5%16.
‘ M8 [ 40 | 14 | 5x16.
, 4 |Mio[ a2 [ 10 exe1.8 | 80|28 | 8x4 i
oz 45 |Miog5 1131 OX2l8 165 | 32 | 1oxs | 22
100 | 1.5 | 1710 169100 336]100]190|270]155[220] 25 | 15 [165] 130|200 4.5 [M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 [ 38 | 7fox5 | 38
D D
120 e 05 190(120{430| 120|230 (320 180(260| 30 | 18 |215|180[250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [ 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 64
135 (20 1| 125 [375|202|210( 135|480 135|250|350 (200|290 30 | 18 |215| 180|250 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 [ 55 | 16x6 | 85
4
30 ] 1/30
147 391 70 [380[204[212]147| 501|123 250|350 200(280| 32 | 18 |215|180[250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [ 95 [ 55 | 16x6 | 96
2.0 | 1/50 [425[224 275[180]250] 5 [M12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
185 |55 1o [44n]zaz|252|155|531]135|275 390  220] a20] 35 | 21 [Pt aa0 s Twiolma | an | oxara] V10| 60| 1exr | 118
175 (22 481|262 (262| 175|600 160|310( 430|250 350 40 | 21 [265[230[300| 5 [m12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 [110| 65 | 18x7 | 165
7.5
200 5% 2rot2221305| 200|666 | 175| 360|480 | 290 | 390| 40 | 24 (233123013001 3 (M121 83 | 88 1 1OXA18 11051 70 | 20x7.5 | 236
250 |0 615 | 330|360 250 | 800|200 | 460 | 560|380 [ 480| 45 | 28 [300|250(350( 6 [M16[114| a2 | 12xa5.3 [155| 00 | 25x0 | 396

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A,
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com
www.25region.com

ocpuc Ne10

2aPEOH




=0
% 25 PEF UIGH

WP SzmoDEL]

A

g

é
©)
b
cc-—'l

A T A WA A

—

Y
-
b

higm SHAFT DIRECTION
A B (o} A D

Y €

50 175 | 107 | 150 | 97 50 | 180 | 80 [ 120 | 140 | 95 [ 110 | 15 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 7

60 1710 198 | 122 | 168 | 112 | 60 | 207 | 90 | 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 | 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 10
70 1/15 231 | 140 | 194 [ 131 70 | 238 | 105 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 15
80 1120 261 | 160 | 214 [ 142 | 80 | 270 [ 120 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 20
100 1/25 322 | 190 | 254 | 169 [ 100 | 331 | 150 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 [ 25 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 35
120 1/30 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 120 | 423 | 180 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 [ 30 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x5.5 60
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 317 [ 210 | 135 | 482 | 215 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 75 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 80
147 1/50 439 | 264 | 324 | 212 | 147 | 495 | 203 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 18 80 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 90
155 1/60 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 155 | 541 | 235 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 [ 35 21 85 40 12x5 110 | 60 18x7 110
175 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 175 | 594 | 260 [ 310 | 430 | 250 [ 350 | 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 | 65 18x7 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 200 | 677 | 290 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 125 | 70 20x7.5 215
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 824 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 [ 45 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 155 | 90 25x9 360

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEl_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




=0
% 25 PEF UIGH

A
AB
WPDS=mopE
e
X o ol
* mad
— I 388| T
‘ G- '
h" O]
:
3
e | N\ 5
il
445/ SHAFT DIRECTION ‘ I F J
A B cl A o] A E[] A F , N ,
T oIl e (el TP
NI e B g
50 18 97 | 50 [ 180] 80 [120] 140 110] 15 | 12 [ 11 4 | M8 | 31 4x128 | 40 [ 17 | 5x3
60 1037 1671 91 [112] 60 [ 2071 90 113011501105] 1201 20 | 12 |13 4 [ M8 331 14 | 5x16.3 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 11
g 2001109 301101160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70 |55 20011991 131| 70 | 238|105 150|190 [ 15[ 150| 20 | 15 et t300] 4 Imisleo oo asra 60| 28| 8x 17
B0 %2 225 (125|142 80 | 273 120[ 170|220 135| 180| 20 | 15 | 165| 130|200 | 4.5 [M10}-221 131 BX218 1 65 | 32 | 10x5 22
700 | 1.5 | 1/10 [280]148]169]100]334]150]190]270]1551220] 25 | 15 | 165130200 4.5 |M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | _10x5 38
120 (=2 :gg 333| 181|190 120|423 | 180|230 |320| 180|260 30 | 18 | 215|180 |250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 | 64
135 0 1/25 |375|202(210|135[482|215|250 350 |200{290 30 | 18 [215| 180|250 5 [m12| 63 | 28 | ex31.3 |95 [ 55 [ 16x6 85
= 1/30
147 ;:? 1720 | 380|204 212|147 | 495|203| 250|350 |200|280| 32 | 18 | 215|180 |250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 96
4.0 | 1/50 |425]224 515180250 5 |[Mi2] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
155 5| 1150 13aaTaa7]252| 155| 541|235 |275)390| 220|320 | 35 | 21 [P ioarTao0 s tmisl a3 |38 [ oxata] 10| 60 | 187 118
175 53 481|262 | 262|175 | 600 | 260|310 430|250 |350| 40 | 21 [265|230|300| 5 |m12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110] 65 | 18x7 165
7.5 516 258 265 | 230 | 300| 5 |Mi2| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3
200 o 25 +>ac] 305|200 | 677 [ 290 | 360 [ 480 | 200 | 300 | 40 | 24 5o t5eatas0T o tmiatiiatasioaas 3 125 70 | 20x7.5 | 236
250 e 615 [ 330|360 | 250 | 824 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480| 45 | 28 | 300|250 |350| 6 |M16|114| 42 | 12x45.3 |155| 90 | 25x9 396

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEI_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




=0
% 25 PEF UIGH

N

V.

WPKAz[MODEL]

Hh#Em SHAFT DIRECTION

Al A
ns ﬁ-

P

Ly

S

A

: AB

g
i

JT:V

Al
| marm L
@ ‘
J it
F = |
N 1

5x18.3

50 175 | 107 | 110 | 50 173 | 50 120 | 140 | 95 110 15 12 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 7

60 110 198 | 122 | 120 | 60 204 | 60 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 | 20 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 10.5
70 115 231 | 140 | 132 | 70 236 | 70 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 14.5
80 1720 261 | 160 | 150 | 80 268 | 80 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 22
100 1/25 322 | 190 | 174 | 100 | 329 | 100 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 15 50 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 36
120 1/30 381 | 229 | 180 | 120 | 430 | 120 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 18 65 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 63
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 214 | 135 | 480 | 135 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 75 35 10x5 60 18x64.4 80
147 1/50 439 | 264 | 220 | 147 | 501 | 123 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 18 80 35 10x5 60 18x64.4 95
155 1160 504 | 302 | 256 | 155 | 531 | 135 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 21 85 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 114
175 545 | 325 | 282 | 175 | 600 | 160 [ 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 80 22x85.4 150
200 587 | 350 [ 324 | 200 | 667 | 175 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 218
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 28 110 | 60 18x7 110 28x116.4 360

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10

Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02
e-mail: info@25region.com
www.25region.com

2aPEOH




S i
Z2aPEl UGH |

WPDKA=zmMoDEL]

?

N

fi_

N

e
= g e

% =
o tL.o < [@ al o
- - > L 3| 3
A oy y [ LLe
| __I_ -+ (< —
b ol JEEC i = =
$45% SHAFT DIRECTION | L€ | ,_T [ Y2
N
1 T

Ao e —

4 4x12. 6x22.8

60 0.37 167| 91 |110] 60 |202[ 90 [130|150]105|120] 20 | 12 [130[110[160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 25 8x28.3 10.5
0.37 200[109 130[110] 160 M8 [ 40 | 14 | 5x16.3

70 075 202  111] 126| 70 |238[105)|150(190|115[150| 20 | 15 o336 T500] ¢ [Mi10| a2 | 10 | 6x21.8 20 8x33.3 17
0.75 48 | 19 | 6x21.8

80 T3 1110 |225]125[136] 80 [273]|120(170|220(135|180| 20 | 15 | 165|130 (200 | 4.5 |M10—5 15, T 5,573 35 10x38.3 26

100 1.5 1/15 |280]148]160[100[334|150]|190]|270]155[220] 25 | 15 | 165[ 130|200 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 40 12x43.3 38

120 gg 1/20 |333|181[180|120|423|180|230|320|180|260| 30 | 18 |215|180(250| 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 45 14x48.8 60
- 1/25

135 3;8 130 |375|202|204|135[482|215|250|350|200|290| 30 | 18 |215|180|250| 5 |[M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 60 18x64.4 85
4.0 1/40 425|224 215[180]250|] 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3

155 3 1/50 [aaa[2a7]250|155|541(235)275)390|220|320| 35 | 21 [5s=T3301 3001 5 TMi2l 83 [ 38 | Goxdia| 7° 20x74.9 120

175 23 1/60 1481 565280 175|600 260|310|430|250|350| 40 | 21 [265|230|300| 5 |m12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 80 22x85.4 150
7.5 516|258 265|230 300| 5 |Mi12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3

200 ERO) 5431 285|324 200|666 | 175360 (480 (290390 40 | 24 \ast5551a501 6 [Mi6( 114 a2 | i2xd53| 7° 22x90.4 236

250 };:g 615|330|380|250|800|200|460|560|380|480| 45 | 28 | 300|250|350| 6 |M16[114| 42 | 12x45.3 | 90 28x116.4 396

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEI_I/I[:]H

www.25region.com




=0
% 25 PEF UIGH

WPKS=moDpEL] B A

- - - — m -
S
il 4.z
7 I — A
K | 0
L—& i
il SHAFT DIRECTION >
A A B f 1
L0 A4
AN A

5x18.3

50 175 | 107 [ 110 50 173 50 120 | 140 95 110 15 12 30 12 4%2.5 20 6x22.8 7

60 1110 198 | 122 | 120 | 60 204 60 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 20 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 10.5
70 1/15 231 140 132 70 236 70 150 | 190 115 150 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 14.5
80 1720 261 | 160 [ 150 | 80 268 | 80 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 22
100 1125 322 | 190 | 174 | 100 | 329 | 100 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 25 15 50 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 36
120 1/30 381 229 180 | 120 | 430 | 120 | 230 | 320 180 | 260 30 18 65 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 63
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 214 | 135 | 480 | 135 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 30 18 78 35 10x5 60 18x64.4 80
147 1/50 439 | 264 | 220 | 147 | 501 | 123 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 32 18 80 35 10x5 60 18x64.4 95
155 1/60 504 | 302 | 256 | 155 | 531 135 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 35 21 85 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 114
175 545 | 325 | 282 175 | 600 160 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 80 22x85.4 150
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 200 | 667 | 175 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 218
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 45 28 110 60 18x7 110 28x116.4 360

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEl_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




= i
% 25 PEFUEH

HapnenHocTb, NnpoBepeHHas BpemMmeHem

B A
AB
WPDKS=zmobEe !
i ' i
> “rels T
. LE[ | )
™ (&)
f 4
=
] HiH ‘ H
higm SHAFT DIRECTION I I |
A A B T !

4x12.8 | 20 6x22

=

60 0.37 167] 91 |110] 60 |202| 90 | 130|150 105]120| 20 | 12 [130]| 110|160 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 25 8x28.3 10.5
0.37 200] 109 130 110[ 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3

70 Rl 5021 111] 126| 70 |238[105[150[ 190|115/ 150| 20 | 15 =EE30T500] ¢ [Miol 4o T30 excia] 2° 8x33.3 17

s -~

80 °17‘ 1110 |225[125[ 136 80 | 273|120 170|220(135|180| 20 | 15 | 165|130 (200| 4.5 |M10 ‘1, ;: 3:2;3 35 10x38.3 26

100 1.5 1/15 |280|148|160]100[334|150|190]|270| 155|220 25 | 15 [165] 130|200 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 40 12x43.3 38

120 §;‘; 1/20 |333| 181(180|120|423|180|230|320|180|260| 30 | 18 |215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 45 14x48.8 60
2 1/25

135 4‘3 1/30 [375|202|204|135|482|215|250|350|200|290| 30 | 18 |215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 18x64.4 85
4.0 1/40 [425[224 215|180 250 5 |[M12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3

155 55 1/50 [2aaT247]250|155|541(235|275|390(220|320| 35 | 21 [5aeTo30 3001 5 (M1 83 38 [ Toxaial| 7° 20x74.9 120

175 gg 1/60 | 481|565 280 175)| 600 | 260|310 430 |250|350| 40 | 21 | 265|230|300| 5 |m12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 80 22x85.4 150
7.5 516 | 258 265230300 5 |[M12] 83 | 38 | 10x41.3

200 3% 5431285 324 | 200|666 | 175(360(480|290|390( 40 | 24 |366155013501 6 Mi6[114] a2 | 12xa53]| 7° 22x90.4 236

250 :;'g 615|330|380|250|800|200|460|560|380|480| 45 | 28 |300|250(350| 6 |M16[114| 42 | 12x45.3 | 90 28x116.4 396

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEl_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




=R
2a PEl EH

WP Xz MODEL] A
r——-
[¢’ '$' T=V
aNc)
ol
i
z| 4+
& 4z
& f

WPX#h#5m SHAFT DIRECTION WPO#i#§m SHAFT DIRECTION

A B Cc H Al Bl Cl & D tH E H F
)
ImdE =l A A ol Nl
# i " w ) w () [l
50 175 | 107 97 50 50 116 | 220 90 93 102 15 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 6
60 198 | 122 | 112 55 60 126 | 260 | 100 | 105 | 120 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 10
70 :I/,:g 231 | 140 | 131 65 70 156 | 295 [ 120 | 120 | 135 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 15
80 1/20 261 | 160 | 142 70 80 175 | 320 | 140 | 130 | 150 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 20
100 322 | 190 | 169 90 100 | 224 | 375 | 190 | 155 | 180 26 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 35
120 :gg 381 | 229 | 190 [ 100 | 120 | 266 | 450 | 220 | 185 | 215 30 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x5.5 50
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 210 [ 110 | 135 | 306 | 495 | 260 | 210 | 235 30 18 75 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 75
147 1/50 439 | 264 | 212 | 113 | 147 | 310 | 556 | 250 | 254 | 254 32 18 80 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 90
155 1/60 504 | 302 | 252 | 140 | 155 | 350 | 590 | 290 | 245 | 295 35 21 85 40 12x5 110 60 18x7 115
175 545 | 325 | 262 [ 150 | 175 | 394 | 640 | 320 | 267 | 323 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 65 18x7 140
200 587 | 350 | 305 [ 175 | 200 | 440 | 710 | 370 | 290 | 360 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 125 70 20x7.5 200
250 705 | 420 | 360 [ 200 | 250 | 510 | 860 | 440 | 350 | 440 45 28 110 60 18x7 155 90 25x9 340

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEI_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




=0
% 75 PEF UIGH

N

V.

WPD Xz [MoDEL]

WPDX###5E SHAFT DIRECTION

WPD O=moDEL]

@ i

WPDO##518 SHAFT DIRECTION

A

$1

cc

AB

A

o

Cc

A

B

=im

LC

B

4-Z

0 31 4x
37 167 30 160 M8 | 33 4 | 5x16.3
0.37 200|109 30110 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.2
70 575 2021 111] 131| 65 | 70 [ 156 295|120 (120|135 20 | 15 [H¢cT730T200] 2 M10] 42 1: 621, 60 | 28 8x4 17
80 "_7_5 225|125|142| 70 | 80 | 175(320(140|130|150| 20 | 15 | 165 | 130|200 | 4.5 [M10 ﬂg 4 ’;g; 65 | 32 10x5 22
100 :'{:g 280 (148169 90 [100]224[375[190]|155]180] 26 | 15 [ 165|130 200] 4.5 [M10]| 52 | 24 x27.3 | 75 | 38 10x5 38
120 50 1/00 |333]181]|190|100| 120|266 |450(220(185|215| 30 | 18 |215[180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [ 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 54
135 42 1/25 [375(202|210|110| 135|306 |495|260(210(235| 30 | 18 |215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 16x6 80
1/30
147 50 1/40 |380|204|212|113|147|310 (556|250 (254|254 | 32 | 18 | 215|180 [250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 16x6 96
4.0 1/50 [425][224 215|180 250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
155 :: 160 |24812a7 252|140 155|350 590|290 | 245(295| 35 | 21 [5eet73a0 3001 5 IMi2l 83 38 | oxaia] 10| 60 18x7 122
175 75 481|262 (262|150 (175|394 |640|320|267|323| 40 | 21 [265|230|300| 5 |M12| 83 [ 38 | 10x41.3 | 110| 65 18x7 154
7.5 516 | 258 230|300 5 |Mi12] 83 | 38 | 10x41.3
200 170 5431285 305 | 175|200 440|710 (370|290 (360 | 40 | 24 |aoot5e01a501 6 [Mi6l 14| 42 | 2xa53 | 125| 70 | 20x7.5 220
250 11'0 615|330 |360| 200|250 (510|860 |440|350|440| 45 | 28 | 300|250|350| 6 |[M16|114| 42 | 12x45.3 | 155 90 25x9 374

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02
e-mail: info@25region.com
www.25region.com

2aPEOH



= i
% 25 PEFUEH

WP W3z MoDEL]

TxV

s | T

thisE SHAFT DIRECTION
A B C A D A E

o[ ] Hi| i

A A A A A

M6x12 .

50 175 | 107 | 150 97 111 68 85 50 50 35 150 M6x18 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 6.5
60 1/10 198 | 122 | 168 | 112 | 127 76 105 55 60 42 177 M8x20 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 9
70 1/15 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 | 152 86 125 65 70 55 215 | M10x25 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 13
80 1/20 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 | 169 | 102 | 140 70 80 65 250 | M12x28 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 21
100 1/25 322 | 190 | 254 | 169 | 216 | 117 | 180 90 100 80 310 | M12x30 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 34
120 1/30 | 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 95 370 | M14x32 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x5.5 51
135 1/40 | 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | m16x35 75 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 78
155 1/50 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 M16x35 85 40 12x5 110 | 60 18x7 102
175 Ho0 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 M16x35 85 45 14x5.5 110 | 65 18x7 142
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M20x36 95 50 14x5.5 125 | 70 20x7.5 202
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 110 | 60 18x7 1565 | 90 25x9 340

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEl_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




=0
% 25 PEF UIGH

WPWDzmoDE

4-LZ | AD | Y
L '
2 . 2 T W=
o 1.0 Ty |2 | == | 59
- - > — — =
ST el | T o
o ::8 %
llr_‘ 1L __',g: . = or | —
z_.l'l_nl |
x__lll_‘ = e/ | \@
EIEE | |

$45/ SHAFT DIRECTION B0 _| ‘L,;A_D__] -

A B

bl

M

0.12 7 M6x12 5 4 8
50 | 018 151] 83 | 97 [ 111] 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 [150] Méx8 [ 115] 05 [140] 4 [ M8 | 31 | 11 4x12.8 [ 40 | 17 | 5x3 7
60 | 037 67] 91 [112]127] 76 [105] 55 | 60 | 42 [177] M8x20 | 130]110]160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14| 5x16.3 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 10
0.37 200109 13011101 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70 931 200199 131|152 86 |125( 65 | 70 | 55 |215( Mioxes (TSO1IOLISH] 4 M8 40 L 141 SXI68 | 60 | g [ gxa | 145
80 (%731 1/10 |225|125|142|169|102|140| 70 | 80 | 65 [250| M12x28 |[165130[200( 4.5 [M1ofFoH IS+ SXBLE | 65 | 3o [ qox5 | 23
100 5 :gg 280|148 169|216 117 180] 90 | 100] 80 | 310] Mi2x30 | 165 130|200 4.5 [Mi0] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10x6 | 365
120 224 °0 |333 181|190 256 | 124|220 | 100 120| 95 |370| m14xa2 |215|180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 | 54
135 (3 1;28 375 (202|210 | 296 | 147 | 260|110 | 135 | 105|425 Mm16x3s |215[180|250( 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 |95 [ 55| 16x6 | 83
4.0 425224 215]180]250| 5 [Mi2] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
185 |55 150 [4agtoay| 252|345 | 185|260| 120|155 103|461| W16x35 [ 3od1oagtaol e Twislea o Tvoeaia] 10| 60| 187 | 110
5 5
175 52 481|262 | 262|374 [ 192|320 (140|175 123| 521| M16x35 [265(|230[300| 5 [m12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 [110]| 65 [ 18x7 | 156
7.5 516258 265230 300] 6 [M12] 83 | 38 | 10x41.3
200 (=5 243 ] 285|205 | 412|230 [360[ 150| 200| 130|575 | m2oxze [0 ZE0ISOTI-CEIEO R IR 125 70 | 20x75 | 222
250 o 615 (330|360 | 500 | 285 | 420|190 | 250 | 150| 700 | M24xa2 |300|250|350( 6 |M16[114| 42 | 12x45.3 [155| 90 | 25x0 | 376

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEI_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




= i
% 25 PEFUEH

WPW Xz[MODEL] WPW O=moDEL)

S R

WPWX##5E SHAFT DIRECTION WPWO#iiERm SHAFT DIRECTION

) A \B \c &rL\A i Bl c s D s ‘E ) F
CEEn | | TR s s S e
H H H i C Y

50 175 | 107 | 97 | 50 | 50 | 111 [ 226 | 90 | 90 [ 110 14 | 12 | 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 8

60 1o | 198 [ 122 [ 112 ] 55 | 60 | 127 [ 267 [ 100 [ 102 [ 120 [ 15 [ 12 [ 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 11

70 115 | 231 [ 140 [ 131 | 65 | 70 [ 152 [ 305 | 120 [ 120 [ 155 [ 20 | 15 | 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 15.5

80 120 | 261 [ 160 ] 142 70 | 80 | 174 [ 350 | 140 [ 140 [ 180 ] 20 [ 15 | s0 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 24
100 1/25 [ 322 190 | 169 | 90 | 100 | 224 | 410 | 190 | 165 | 215 [ 22 | 15 | 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 38
120 | 1/30 [ 381 | 229 | 190 | 100 | 120 | 264 | 494 [ 220 [ 195 [ 255 [ 25 [ 18 [ 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x5.5 56
135 1/40 | 433 [ 260 | 210 | 110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 | 75 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 84
155 1/50 ['504 [ 302 | 252 | 140 | 155 | 345 | 605 | 290 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 85 40 12x5 110 60 18x7 129
175 1/60 545 [ 325 | 262 | 150 | 175 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 65 18x7 157
200 587 | 350 | 305 | 175 | 200 | 424 | 749 | 370 [ 305 [ 390 | 40 | 24 | 95 50 14x5.5 125 70 20x7.5 224
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 [ 375 [ 475 | 45 | 28 | 110 60 18x7 155 90 25x9 374

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEI_I/I[:]H

www.25region.com




=0
% 75 PEF UIGH

A |

WPWD XzmoDEL)

-1

m bLB
dLC

42

WPWDX ##5m SHAFT DIRECTION WPWDX #1351 SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c D A B
A A ' w\i @ ;)\ A #
H t
40 | 012 45 140] 4 [ M8 4x12.8 | 28 ;
50 | 0.18 151] 83 | 97 | 50 | 50 | 111]226] 90 | 90 115] 05 [140] 4 [ M8 a1 | 11| 4x12.8 | 40 [ 17 | _5x3 8.5
60 | 0.37 167] 91 [112] 655 | 60 [ 127]257][100]102 130 110]160] 4 [ M8 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 12
0.37 200|109 130110 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70 231 iy 131 65 [ 70 | 152|305 [ 120|120 155( 20 | 15 (HSB88] 4 LHEL S0 12 2XI88 1 60 | 28 | 8xa 17
5 -
80 (52— 110 (225|125 142 70 | 80 | 174350140 140|180| 20 [ 15 [ 165[130|200| 4.5 [m1o{£81 191 OX2LE | 65 | 30 | 10x5 | 26
100 | 15| 1'% [280]748769] 50 [100[224 410|790 165 215 22 | 15 | 165|130/ 200[ 45 [Wi0[ 52 [ 24 | 6x27.3 | 75 [ 38 | 10x6 | 405
120 2Z 1 5 |333[ 181|190 100| 120|264 | 494|220 | 195|255 | 25 | 18 [215| 180|250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 [ 45 | 14x55 | 50
135 (—=0 1130 |375| 202|210 10| 135) 304 | 559 | 260| 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 | 215|180{250 | 5 |M12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 | 89
4.0 425|224 275|180 250| 5 |[M12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
155 55 | o0 [aas[pay|252|140| 155]345605)290|250305) 35 | 21 5651530 300 5 [m12] 83 [ 38 | Toxars | 10| 60| 18X | 198
5 5
175 53 481| 262|262 | 150| 175|374 | 675|320 273 | 348| 40 | 21 | 265|230(300| 5 |m12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 |110| 65 | 18x7 | 172
7.5 516|258 265|230 300| 6 |[Mi12] 83 | 38 | 10x413
200 (52 243|285 305 | 75| 200| 424 | 749|370 | 305 | 300 | 40 | 21 [oo e et e s s | 125] 70 | 2075 | 246
250 |12 615|330 360 | 200 [ 250 [ 510 [ 920 | 440 | 375|475 | 45 | 28 | 300 | 250|350 | 6 |M16|114| 42 | 12x45.3 |155| 00 | 25x0 | 410

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 |:]E|_|/|[:]H

www.25region.com




=R
Z2aBPE UG

WPW AziMODEL]

Sh#5m SHAFT DIRECTION

A

| &

te

WPW S=zmMoDEL]

m—

50 175 | 107 [ 150 [ 97 [ 111 ] 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 [ 165120 [ 140 95 [ 110 15 [ 12 | 30 | 12 ; 40 | 17 5x3 7.5
60 1110 198 ] 122 [ 168 [ 112127 76 [ 60 | 60 | 93 [ 195 [ 130 [ 150 [ 105 [120] 18 | 12 [ 40 [ 15 5x3 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 11.5
70 1115 | 231 [140] 194131152 86 | 70 | 73 [ 108233 [ 150 [ 190 [115[ 150 | 18 [ 15 [ 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 60 | 28 8x4 15.5
80 1/20 | 261|160 214 [ 142169 [ 102 | 80 | 83 | 123 | 268 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 18 | 15 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 65 | 32 10x5 24
100 1/25 [ 322|190 | 254 [ 169 | 216 | 117 | 100 | 100 | 150 | 330 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 25 8x4 75 | 38 | 10x5 39
120 1/30 [ 381 | 220|282 190 | 256 | 124 | 120 [ 120 [ 180 | 395 | 230 [ 320 [ 180 [ 260 | 25 | 18 | 65 | 30 8x4 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 57
135 1/40 | 433 | 260|317 [ 210|296 | 147 | 135 [ 135 [ 215 | 455 | 250 [ 350 [ 200 [ 290 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 85
155 1/50 [ 504 | 302|382 | 252|345 | 185 | 155 | 135 | 235 | 493 | 280 [ 380 [ 220 [ 320 | 32 | 21 | 85 | 40 12x5 | 110 | 60 18x7 110
175 1760 ["545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 374 | 192 | 175 | 160 | 260 | 558 | 310 | 410 | 250 | 350 | 37 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 110 | 65 | 18x7 152
200 587 | 350 | 467 [ 305 | 412 | 230 [ 200 [ 175 | 290 | 620 [ 355 [ 445 [ 290 [ 390 | 45 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x55 [ 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 | 216
250 705 | 420 | 552 [ 360 | 500 | 285 [ 250 [ 200 | 350 | 750 | 460 | 560 [ 380 [ 480 | 50 | 28 [ 110 [ 60 | 18x7 [ 155 | 90 | 25x9 350

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com

www.25region.com

2aPEOH




= i
% 25 PEFUGH

WP;?DEL] WWS&DEL] . ’__AI}_Q_
= " O e
o.lo = |2 %E ailos
=278 W‘Y@l% 81_- < | B Lgd

§L j © ' @ 4-7
- ® Ea | 174
- et — C: a
BC T AC
#iEH SHAFT DIRECTION e =
A B c A D A E A F M ' ) N ' |
| W W 4 |
A A A A A A
4 12
5 0.18
6 0.37
0.37
0.75 0
80 C{",S 225|125|142|169|102| 80 | 83 | 123]|268|170 130|200 4.5|_M1o =2 oaTaxs7 3] 65| 32| 10x5 | 26
100 1.5 :gg D80 | 148|169|216]117]100]100] 150|330 190 130(200] 4.5|M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38| 10x5 | 41.5
120 £.2 1/05 |333|181]|190(256|124]120(120180|395|230 180|250| 5 |M12 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85| 45 | 14x5.5 | 60
135 4) xig 375(202 (210|296 | 147 |135|135| 215|455 [ 250|350 |200|290| 30 | 18 |215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3| 95| 55| 16x6 | 90
4.0 405|224 215]180]250] 5 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
155 EE :;:g 2781547252 345185155 (135|235 493 | 280|380 220320 | 32 | 21 [Sseatesrt——Hast2a 201 n= 110( 60 | 18x7 | 118
175 ;: 481|262 262|374 |192|175|160| 260|558 310|410 |250|350| 37 | 21 [265(230|300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 |10x41.3|110| 65 | 18x7 | 167
7.5 516|258 265]230]300] 6 [M12] 83 | 38 |10x41.3
200 5% =131 585 305 | 412|230 200 ( 175|290 | 620 | 355 445|290 | 390 | 45 | 24 |Temsertert= Ve e 445 Toxas 3| 125| 70 | 20x7.5 | 237
250 ];'8 615|330(360|500(285(250|200(350|750(460|560|380[480| 50 | 28 [300({250|350| 6 |M16|114| 42 |12x45.3|155| 90 | 25x9 | 395

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

s 2aPElHOH




= i
% 25 PEFUEH

WPW K=moDEL]

thig 6 SHAFT DIRECTION
A 2 B

)
>~
EE
=
=
EE

149 | 89 | 90 | 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 | 40 | 35 | 125 | Mexi2 | 25 | 12 4x3 16 5x18.3 4
50 175 | 107 | 110 | 111 | 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 | 150 | Mexi8 | 30 | 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 6.5
60 | 440 | 198 | 122 | 120 | 127 | 76 | 105 | 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | M8x20 | 40 | 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 )
70| 115 | 231 | 140 | 132 | 152 | 86 | 125 | 65 | 70 | 55 | 215 | M10x25 | 40 | 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 13
80 | 1/20 | 261 | 160 | 150 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 | Mi2x28 | 50 | 22 6%3.5 35 10x38.3 21
100 | 1/25 | 322 | 190 | 174 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 100 | 80 | 310 | Mi2x30 | 50 | 25 x4 40 12x43.3 34
120 | 1/30 | 381 | 229 | 180 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x32 | 65 | 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 51
135 | 1/40 [ 433 | 260 | 214 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35 | 75 | 35 10%5 60 18x64.4 78
155 | 1/50 [ 504 | 302 | 256 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x35 | 85 | 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 102
175 | 1/60 ["545 | 325 | 282 | a74 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16x35 | 85 | 45 14x5.5 80 22x85.4 142
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M20x36 | 95 | 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 202
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 110 | 60 18x7 110 28x116.4 340

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10

Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02 T
= il: info@25 ion. — -
www.25region.com ZaPEIMOH




= i
% 25 PEFUEH

WPWDK=moDpEL]

ih¥5m SHAFT DIRECTION

A B |__..|5°

184 AR

0 : 75 | 90 | 95 42 1125] Méxi2 |1 140| 4 | M8 1| 4x12.8 18.3 4
50 0.18 751 83 [110]111] 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 | 150 Méxi8 |115] 95 [140] & | Ma | 31 | 11 | 4xi2 8 | 20 | 6x22.8 7
50 0.37 7671 01 [ 120|127 76 1705] 55 | 60 | 42 |177] M8x20 | 130110160 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x163 | 25 | 8x28.3 70
0.37 200 109 130110160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70 087 20011091 432 | 152| 86 |125( 65 | 70 | 55 | 215| Mioxes (130111011600 4 LMB 1 40 1 14 | 5x16.8 {50 | gx333 | 145
Q
80 °1‘755 1710 |225| 125|150 169|102 | 140| 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 | M12x28 | 165 | 130|200| 4.5 [M10 gg H g:g.},g 35 | 10x38.3 | 23
100 1.5 | 1/15 [280[148[174] 216|117 180] 90 [100] 80 | 310 Mi2x30 | 165 ] 130|200 4.5 [M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 365
120 i :gg 333|181 180|256 | 124 | 220 [ 100 | 120| 95 | 370 | M14x32 |215|180|250| 5 [m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 45 | 14xa88 | 54
135 32 1 1/30 |75 (202|214 | 296|147 [ 260|110 | 135 | 105 | 425 [ M16x3s [215(180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [ 60 | 18x64.4 | 83
: 1/40
70 325|224 2151180 250] 5 |Mi2] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
155 w 150 [4astacs256 | 345) 185280120 155 | 103|461 | Mi6xas | 213118012501 5 [Mi2} 63 128 | 8XSLS | 7 | 20749 | 110
175 £ 1/60 | 481|262 | 282|374 | 192|320 140|175] 123|521 | M16x35 | 265|230 [300| 5 |m12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 80 | 22x85.4 | 156
7.5 516|258 565230300 5 [Mi2| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3
200 L3 SiaTaae] 324| 412|200 360 | 150| 200| 130|575 | M20xas S EEHS0H2HE-0 4 S0 85 | 22x00.4 | 222
250 ];g 615 | 330 [ 400 | 500 [ 285 | 420 [ 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24xa2 | 300|250 350| 6 |M16[114] a2 | 12x45.3 [110] 28x116.4| 376

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEI_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




= i
% 25 PEFUGH

WPWKA=z[MODEL] WPWKS=zMmoDEL]

5x18.3

50 80 | 165 | 120 | 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 12 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 7.5
60 93 | 195 | 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 | 18 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 11.5
73 | 108 | 233 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 18 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 15.5
1/20 83 | 123 | 268 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 18 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 24
100 1/25 | 322 | 190 | 174 [ 216 | 117 | 100 | 100 | 150 | 330 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 20 15 50 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 39
120 1/30 | 381 | 229 | 180 | 256 | 124 [ 120 | 120 | 180 | 395 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 25 18 65 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 57
135 1/40 | 433 | 260 | 214 | 296 | 147 | 135 | 135 | 215 | 455 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 75 35 10x5 60 18x64.4 85
155 1/50 1"504 | 302 | 256 | 345 | 185 | 155 | 135 | 235 | 493 | 280 | 380 | 220 | 320 | 32 21 85 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 110
175 HEO 545 | 325 | 282 | 374 | 192 | 175 | 160 | 260 | 558 [ 310 | 410 | 250 | 350 | 37 21 85 45 14x5.5 80 22x85.4 152
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 412 | 230 | 200 | 175 | 290 | 620 | 355 | 445 | 290 | 390 | 45 24 95 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 216
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 250 | 200 | 350 | 750 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 50 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 110 28x116.4 350

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 |:]E|_|/|[:]H

www.25region.com




= i
% 25 PEFUGH

WPWDKAz[MODEL] WPWDKS=[moDEL]

HL

i
[

cc

L
@)

N
R
A
40 | 012 135] 75 | 90 | 95 | 61 | 40 | 45 [ 60 [135]100[130] 80 [110] 10 | 10 [ 115] 95 [140] 4 [MB[ 31 | 11| 4x12.8 [ 16| 6x183 [ 5
50 | 0.18 151 83 [110[111] 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 [165[120[140] 95 [110| 15 | 12 [115] 05 [140] 4 | M8 |31 | 11| 4x12.8 |20 | 6x22.8 | 8
60 | 0.37 167 01 [120[127] 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 [195[130[150[105[120] 18 [ 12 [130]110]160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 25 | 8x28.3 | 125
0.37 200]108 130[110] 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70 | oo 200931 132( 152 86 | 70 | 73 |108[233| 150|190 (15[ 150 18 | 15 | TS TIOLIB] o4 [MELAS L 1AL OXI8S 50 | g3z | 17
U.75
80 (—fs— 1/10 |225/125[150|169(102| 80 | 83 123|268 (170|220(135| 180 18 | 15 |165(130|200 4.5 |M10fgo13+-2X20-8{ 35 | 10x38.3 | 26
100 | 15 | 115 [o0[7as| 174216/ 117]100]100]150[330 160 270] 155]220| 20 | 15 [165]130]200] 4.5 [Wi0| 52 | 24 | x27.3 | 40 | 12xa53| 415
120 [—36— ..o |333|181[180[256|124[120|120|180[395]230|320( 180|260 25 | 18 |215[ 180|250 5 [m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [ 45 [ 14x488| 60
30—
135 | 40— 1130 375202214/ 206|147 | 135| 135|215 455 | 250|350 | 200[ 200| 30 | 18 |215180[250( 5 [M12[ 63| 28 | 8x31.3 [ 60 [ 18x64.4 | 90
4.0
55 | 150 [425]224 215]180]250] 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x313
185 [—EE— 10 | RIas 256|345 185 155 135 | 235 493 | 280 as0 | 220 a2 32 | 21 | B SHEGI Mo Bo 56 1ot g 70 | 20K749| 118
175 | L8 481|262| 282|374 192|175 160|260 (558 [310[410|250|350| 37 | 21 |265]|230|300| 5 [M12| 83 | 38 [ 10x41.3 | 80 | 22x85.4 | 167
11.0 516|258 265(230|300] 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3
200 |10 21o1238 1324412230200 175|290 | 620 | 355 | 445| 200|390 | 45 | 24 [253123013001 5 (MiZ, 83 | 38 L T2 85 [ 22x00.4 | 237
250 |22 615|330| 400|500 285|250 | 200{350| 750|460 | 560|380 [ 480 50 | 28 [300[250|350| 6 [M16|114 42 | 12x45.3 |110|28x1164| 305

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 |3E|_|/|UH

www.25region.com




= i
% 25 PEFUEH

WPWKOz[MODEL] y

E:

)
1
o —— Y

E:

i}
i35 SHAFT DIRECTION IY]_ E S

A A i B imy C B—E-IG-—

= 1 aife

x1 8

50 175 | 107 110 50 50 111 226 90 90 110 14 12 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 8

60 1110 198 | 122 120 55 60 127 | 257 | 100 [ 102 | 129 15 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 11

70 1/15 231 140 | 132 65 70 152 | 305 | 120 | 120 | 155 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 15.5
80 1/20 261 160 150 70 80 174 | 350 | 140 [ 140 | 180 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 24
100 1/25 322 | 190 | 174 90 100 | 224 | 410 | 190 | 165 | 215 22 15 50 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 38
120 1/30 381 229 | 180 | 100 | 120 | 264 | 494 | 220 | 195 | 255 25 18 65 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 56
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 214 | 110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 | 285 30 18 75 35 10x5 60 18x64.4 84
155 1/50 504 | 302 | 256 | 140 | 155 | 345 | 605 | 290 | 250 | 305 35 21 85 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 129
175 1/60 545 | 325 | 282 150 | 175 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 | 348 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 80 22x85.4 157
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 175 | 200 | 424 | 749 | 370 | 305 | 390 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 224
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 | 475 45 28 110 60 18x7 110 28x116.4 374

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEl_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




=0
25 PEMLIGH

HapemHocTb, NnposepeHHan BpeMeHem

WPWDKO=zmoDEL]

A

AB

Q

-y

r @ o
—_r
i | =1 P
ILE
T 4z
thigm SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c D
LR IR AR FLIH
40 | 0.12 135 75 | 90 | 45 | 40 | 05 |187] 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 [115] 95 [140] 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 16 | 5x18.3 | 5.4
50 | 0.18 151] 83 [110] 50 | 50 [ 111]226] 90 | 90 [110] 14 | 12 [115] 05 [140] 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 20 | 6x22.8 | 85
60 | 0.37 167 91 [120] 55 | 60 | 127257 100]102]129] 15 | 12 [130[110]160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 25 | 8x28.3 12
0.37 200109 130 110] 160 840 | 14 | 5x16.3
70 (231 tie] 132| 65 | 70 | 152305 | 120[ 120|155 | 20 | 15 FSptiastoon] 4 festas et osoe— 30 | 8x33.3 17
80 %22 110 [225|125[150| 70 | 80 | 174|350 | 140|140 [180| 20 | 15 | 165|130 | 200 | 4.5 [M10|go+I1BXEL8 { a5 | 10x38.3 | 26
100 5 ;gg 280 148 174 90 | 100|224 | 410 190 165 215] 22 | 15 | 165|130 200] 4.5 [M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 405
120 —22 1 0 333|181 (180100 120|264 | 494 [220| 195|255 | 25 | 18 |215| 180|250 | 5 [M12]| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 45 | 14x48.8 [ 60
135 (—3-2 :ﬁg 375|202 | 214 | 110|135 | 304 [ 559 | 260 | 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 [215|180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 89
4.0 135224 315180250 5 [Mi2] 63 [ 28 | Bx31.3
1/
155 | —20 wzg 22512241256 | 140 | 155 | 345 | 605 | 290 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 [2131 13012301 3 [M12L B3 [ 28 L SX313_§ 75 | pox74.9 | 138
175 |32 481|262 | 282|150 | 175 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 |265|230|300| 5 [m12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 80 | 22x85.4 | 172
7.5 576258 265230300 5 [Mi2] 83 [ 38 | 10x413
200 (L3 aatane] 324|175 200 | 424 | 749|370 | 305|300 | 40 | 24 [So>taegtasot o Tviet iz asHizaas 5 85 | 22x00.4 | 246
g5p) [l 615 | 330 | 400 | 200 | 250 | 510 [ 920 | 440 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 [300|250|350| 6 |M16[114| 42 | 12x45.3 | 110|28x116.4| 410

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02
e-mail: info@25region.com

www.25region.com

2aPEOH




= i
% 25 PEFUEH

WPWTzymoDEL] WPWV=moDEL]

WPWZi#3gm SHAFT DIRECTION WPWVE3Em SHAFT DIRECTION
A A Ay B A C A D A E A B C
il I : [ 0 | il l il : rhl [ A i:lld.
J \ImL é A" 4 k J N } J v L J A 4 g J ~ L é A ”4 k J A 4 $
& W }1.] H }\J W /\U 11y )\lJ

50 107 | 97 | 50 | 70 | 120 | 226 | 95 | 90 | 110 | 14 | 12 | 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 8
60 410 | 122 [ 112 | 60 | 80 | 130 | 257 | 105 | 102 | 129 | 15 | 12 | 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 1
70 415 | 140 [ 131 | 70 | 95 | 150 | 305 | 115 | 120 | 155 | 20 | 15 | 40 18 6x3.5 80 28 8x4 15.5
80 120 | 160 | 142 | 80 | 105 | 170 | 350 | 135 | 140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 24
100 | 1725 [ 190 | 169 | 100 | 135 | 190 | 410 | 155 | 165 | 215 | 22 | 15 | 50 25 8x4 75 38 105 a8
120 | 1/30 [ 229 | 190 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 494 | 180 | 195 | 255 | 25 | 18 | 65 30 8xa 85 45 14x5.5 56
135 | 1/40 | 260 | 210 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 | 75 a5 10x5 95 55 16x6 84
155 | 1/50 ["302 | 252 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 85 40 12x5 110 | 60 18x7 129
175 | /60 [325 | 262 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 14x5.5 110 | 65 18x7 157
200 350 | 305 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 95 50 14x5.5 125 | 70 20x7.5 224
250 420 | 552 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 155 | 90 25x9 374

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEI_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




= i
% 25 PEFUGH

WPWD T=(MmoDEL] WPWD V=moDEL]

WPWDZ3E s SHAFT DIRECTION WPWDVi#iER SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c D E A B| A Cl A D
g &= 2 i 3 R
g9 el | 9 | e | R || B | L | O | B
b || RE | TR | W || ||
0.18 31| 11| 4x12.8
0.37 33 | 14 | 5x16.3
0.37 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
0.75 42 | 19 | 6x21.8
0.75 48 | 19 | 6x21.8
1.5 52 | 24 | 8x27.3
1.5 52 | 24 | 8x27.3
22 1/20
120 35 1/25 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 59
2
135 ;:8 :ﬁg 202 [ 210 [ 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 [215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 89
4.0 / 224 215180 250| 5 |Mi12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
155 5t :/Zg 547 252 | 155 [ 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 |5eEt530T300T 5 TMia 851 38 oxzi o] 110] 60 | 18%7 138
175 g: 262 | 262 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 265|230 [300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110| 65 | 18x7 172
7.5 258 265|230 300] 5 |Mi12] 83 | 38 | 10x41.3
200 75 5851 305 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 F5oat55013501 6 Tmieti1al 42 | Toxas 3| 125| 70 | 20x7.5 | 246
250 ;;'g 330 | 360 [ 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 [ 300|250 (350| 6 |M16]|114| 42 | 12x45.3 | 155| 90 | 25x9 410

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 |3E|_|/|UH

www.25region.com




=R
Z2aBPE UG

WPWKT=zmoDEL] WPWKV=MoDEL] B RN

A B A
R4 FRE

5x18.3

107 | 110 | 50 70 120 | 226 | 95 90 110 14 12 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 8
1710 122 | 120 | 60 80 130 | 257 | 105 | 102 | 129 15 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 11
1115 140 | 132 | 70 95 150 | 305 | 115 | 120 | 155 | 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 15.5
1/20 160 | 150 | 80 105 | 170 | 350 | 135 | 140 | 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 24
100 1/25 190 | 174 | 100 | 135 | 190 | 410 | 155 | 165 | 215 | 22 15 50 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 38
120 1/30 229 | 180 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 494 | 180 | 195 | 255 | 25 18 65 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 56
135 1/40 260 | 214 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 | 285 30 18 75 35 10x5 60 18x64.4 84
155 1/50 302 | 256 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 21 85 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 129
175 1/60 ™355 | 282 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 14x5.5 80 22x85.4 157
200 350 | 324 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 | 305 | 390 | 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 224
250 420 | 400 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475 | 45 28 110 | 60 18x7 110 28x116.4 374

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEI_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




= i
% 25 PEFUGH

WPWDKT=zmoDEL] WPWDKV=[moDEL]

- §«$r L & ’
: .o‘o’ ; -1’);
297 |
T _1'28 >§|‘L:
Si= -
4a-2

0
12

AESCR SRR SRSy

P

c4
Cig

#hiEm SHAFT DIRECTION | 2 |
X A A B A A B M
FLBH LN
.| & | | el
AR [ A0 AW A x

130 110] 160 M8 [ 40 [ 14 | 5x163 | .o
165 | 130 | 200 M10| 42 | 19 | 6x21.8
165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 |M10|go113+2XEL2 | 35 | 10x38.3 | 26

165130 200| 4.5 [M10] 52 | 24 8x27.3 40 | 12x43.3 40.5

1/20

120 125 |181]180|120| 160|230 | 494 | 180 (195|255 | 25 | 18 | 215|180 (250 | 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 45 | 14x48.8 | 59

135 :ﬁg 202 | 214 | 135 | 185 [ 250 | 559 [ 200 | 230 | 285 [ 30 | 18 |215| 180|250 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 89
1so 222 215180 | 250] 5 |M12]| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3

155 1150 1547256 | 155|220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 |5g5 50 300 ] 5 M1z 83 | 38 [Toxara | 70 | 20x749 | 138

175 262 | 282 [ 175 | 240 [ 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 |265|230|300( 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 80 | 22x85.4 | 172
258 265|230 | 300 5 |M12]| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3

200 5ac 324 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 [ 305 [ 390 | 40 | 24 A5 SR Tl 14 T as o5 a] 85 | 22x90.4 | 246

250 330 | 400 | 250 | 315 [ 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 300 | 250|350 6 |M16[114| 42 | 12x45.3 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 400

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 |3E|_|/|UH

www.25region.com




S i
Z2aPEl UGH |

WPE SzmoDpEL

1
I
[os]

higm SHAFT DIRECTION

A B C D E
H H W & & it &
AlA A A AlA A

40-70 262 | 171 [ 126 | 131 [ 89 35 [ 215 | 105 | 238 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 2 12 x2.5 6 8 8 20

50-80 297 | 197 | 144 | 142 | 107 | 35 | 250 | 120 | 273 | 170 | 220 [ 135 | 180 | 20 15 30 12 | 4x2.5 | 65 32 10x5 27
60-100 | /000 | 363 | 231 | 175 | 169 | 122 | 42 | 310 | 150 | 334 | 190 | 270 | 155 [ 220 | 25 15 40 15 5x3 75 38 10x5 44
70-120 | 1/300 | 408 | 256 | 193 | 190 | 140 [ 55 | 370 | 180 | 423 | 230 | 320 [ 180 | 260 | 30 18 40 18 | 6x3.5 | 85 45 14x5.5 73
80-135 | 1/400 [ 471 [ 208 [ 226 [ 210 | 160 | 65 | 430 | 215 [ 482 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 50 22 | 6x3.5 | 95 55 16x6 101
80-147 : ;:gg 476 | 301 | 229 | 212 [ 160 | 65 | 430 | 203 | 495 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 18 50 22 | 6x3.5 | 95 55 16x6 112

100-155| 1/800 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 80 | 490 | 235 | 541 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 21 50 25 8x4 110 | 60 18x7 144
120-175| 1/900 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 | 95 | 555 | 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 [ 40 21 65 30 8x4 110 | 65 18x7 201
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 305 [ 260 | 105 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 75 35 10x5 | 125 | 70 20x7.5 293
155-250 795 [ 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 103 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 28 85 40 12x5 | 155 | 90 25x9 462

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEl_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




=0
% 25 PEF UIGH

N

V.

WPEDS=m

B L
Al = T
= p ]
H X© ! © ﬁ.ﬁ
il [
$h#5m SHAFT DIRECTION L.]_ s
A B D E ’ - = |
I 1
H Lol ] H ) H
Al A|A AlA A

40-70

4x12.8

50-80 | 0.18 314 | 144 | 142 83 | 250 120 ] 273] 170]220] 135|180 20 | 15 | 115] 95 | 140] 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 65 | 32 | 10x5 | 27

60-100| 0.37 387 175|169 91 | 310] 150|334 190|270 155]220] 25 | 15 | 130]110]160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 45
0.37 425 109 130]110] 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3

70-120 |21 o[£ 193|190 {7521 370 180 | 423 [ 230 [ 320 180 | 260 30 | 18 1S IIOIEY) 4 LHEL B 18 BXIBB g5 | 45 | 14455 | 75

80-135 °1'755 1/300 | 499|226 | 210|125 | 430|215 | 482|250 |350|200|290| 30 | 18 | 165| 130]|200| 4.5 |M10 ;g ;Z g:g;‘g 95 | 55 | 16x6 | 103
S 1 1/400 g

80-147 °1'755 1/500 | 504 | 220 | 212 | 125| 430|203 | 495 [ 250 | 350 | 200 | 280| 32 | 18 | 165| 130|200 4.5 |M10 ;g ;i g::;‘g 95 | 55 | 16x6 | 114

100-155| 1.5 :;ggg 570 | 269 | 252 | 148 | 490 | 235 | 541 | 275 | 390 220 | 320| 35 | 21 | 165|130 200] 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 | 147

120-175 gg 1/900 | 631|287 262 | 181 | 555|260 | 600|310 | 430 | 250 [ 350| 40 | 21 | 215|180 |250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 |8xx31.3| 110| 65 | 18x7 | 204

135-200 i'g 680 | 318 | 305 | 202 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 200 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 215 180|250 Mi2| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 | 298
4.0 254 215180250 5 |Mi2| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3

155-2501—"2 815|380 | 360 [=——1 755 | 350 | 824 [ 460 560 | 380 [ 480 | 45 | 28 = m == -T o 155 | 90 | 25x9 | 470

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com

www.25region.com

2aPEOH




=R
Z2aBPE UG

N

WPEKS=[MoDEL)

higm SHAFT DIRECTION

iR

A

AlA

imE

%/

40-70

262

171

215

105

150

20

25

z

12

" o v —_ — 1

g Y

4x2.5

30

8x33.3

126 [ 132 | 89 | 35 238 | 150 | 190 | 115 15 20

50-80 297 | 197 | 144 [ 150 | 107 | 35 | 250 | 120 | 273 | 170 | 220 | 135 [ 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 35 | 10x38.3 27
60-100 | 1/200 | 363 | 231 | 175 | 174 | 122 | 42 [ 310 | 150 | 334 | 190 | 270 [ 155 | 220 | 25 | 15 | 40 | 15 5x3 40 | 12x43.3 44
70-120 :;233 408 | 256 [ 193 | 180 | 140 | 55 | 370 | 180 | 423 | 230 | 320 [ 180 [ 260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 45 | 14x48.8 73
80-135 | 1/500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 65 | 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 [ 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 60 | 18x64.4 101
100-155 :;ggg 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 80 | 490 | 235 | 541 | 275 | 390 | 220 [ 320 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 8x4 70 | 20x74.9 144
120-175| 47900 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 95 | 555 | 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 [ 65 | 30 8x4 80 | 22x85.4 201
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 105 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 85 | 22x90.4 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 103 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 110 | 28x116.4 462

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02
e-mail: info@25region.com
www.25region.com

2aPEOH




= i
% 25 PEFUEH

WPEDKS=[MoDEL]

1/ ~
Ve |l
i p——
; )
;ﬂ du T
| —

35w SHAFT DIRECTION
A B (o] D

A%z fiud | iRL 1Rs

4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3

40-70

50-80 | 0.18 314 | 144 | 150 | 83 | 250 | 120|273 (170|220 | 135|180 | 20 | 15 |115| 95 | 140 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 35 | 10x38.3 | 27

60-100| 0.37 387 (175|174 | 91 | 310|150 334 (190|270 | 155|220 | 25 | 15 |130| 110|160 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 45
0.37 425 109 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3

70-120 0.75 xggg 245 193 | 180 111 370|180 | 423|230 (320|180 (260 | 30 | 18 165 | 130 | 200 4 Miol a2 | 19 | 6x21.8 45 | 14x48.8 | 75

80-135 01 755 1/400 | 499 | 226 | 214 | 125 [ 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 | 200|290 | 30 | 18 | 165|130 ( 200 | 4.5 | M10 ;2 ;g :::'1]: 60 | 18x64.4 | 103

100-155| 1.5 x:gg 570 | 269 | 256 | 148 | 490 | 235|541 | 275|390 | 220 (320 35 [ 21 [165]| 130|200 | 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20x74.9 | 147

120-175 gﬁ 1/800 | 631|287 (282|181 | 555|260 | 600|310 (430|250 |350| 40 [ 21 | 215|180 |250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 80 | 22x85.4 | 204

- 1/900

135-200 ig 680 | 318 | 324 | 202 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 [ 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 215( 180|250 5 |[M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 22x90.4 | 298
4.0 224 215|180 250| 5 [M12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3

155-250 55 815 | 380 | 400 247 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 ( 480 | 45 | 28 26512303001 5 |Mi2| 83 | 38 |10x41.3 110 |28x116.4| 470

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEl_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




=R
Z2aBPE UG

N

WPE AzMODEL]

H¥EE SHAFT DIRECTION

A

&

1/200
1/300
1/400
1/500
1/600
1/800
1/900

1 g et 4 T

I

4x2.5

60

uet=lr
I__Ha_;

262 | 171 | 126 | 131 | 89 | 110 [ 140 | 236 | 70 | 50 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 [ 15 [ 25 | 12 28 8x4 20
297 | 197 | 144 | 142 | 107 | 130 | 160 [ 268 | 80 | 65 | 170 | 220 | 135 [ 180 | 20 | 15 [ 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 65 | 32 10x5 27
363 | 231 | 175 | 169 | 122 | 160 | 200 | 336 | 100 | 75 | 190 | 270 | 165 | 220 | 25 | 15 | 40 [ 15 5x3 75 | 38 10x5 44
408 | 256 | 193 | 190 | 140 | 190 | 240 | 430 | 120 | 90 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 6x3.5 | 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 73
471 | 298 | 226 | 210 | 160 | 215 | 270 | 480 | 135 | 105 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 | 95 | 55 16x6 101
476 | 301 | 229 | 212 | 160 | 203 | 270 | 501 | 123 | 105 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 [ 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 | 95 | 55 16x6 112
555 | 354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 235 | 290 | 531 | 135 | 130 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 50 | 25 8x4 110 [ 60 18x7 144
598 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 | 280 | 335 | 600 | 160 | 155 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 65 | 30 8x4 110 [ 65 18x7 201
662 | 425 | 318 | 305 | 260 | 310 | 375 | 666 | 175 | 185 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 [ 24 | 75 | 35 10x5 | 126 | 70 | 20x7.5 293
795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 355 | 450 [ 800 | 200 | 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12x5 | 155 | 90 25x9 462

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com

www.25region.com

2aPEOH




=0
% 25 PEF UIGH

N

V.

WPED Az MODEL]

iEm SHAFT DIRECTION

£

A

H| W

A

AlA

1 -

HA

Te— |

T[_'E:”' — R n:izrrr—n

4x12.8_

8x4

40-70] 0.12 1287126 131] 75 | 110] 140 236 15011901115/ 150] 15 T140] 4
50-80 | 0.18 314|144 142] 83 | 130160 268] 80 | 65 | 170]220]135]180] 20 | 15 [115] 95 |140] 4 |M8| 31 | 11 | 24x12.8] 65 | 32 | 10x5 | 27
60-100] 0.37 387175 169] 91 | 160200 336]100] 75 | 190]270] 155]220] 25 | 15 [130]110]160] 4 |[M8| 33 | 14 | 5x16.3] 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 45
0.37 425 109 1301110/ 160 M8 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70-120 35T | Faae] 193|190 771190240430 [ 120] 90 | 230| 320| 180|260| 30 | 18 HAIIBOH 4 (i s THe Texara] ® | 45 | 1455 75
80-135 01'755 1/300 | 499|226|210|125|215[270|480| 135|105 | 250|350 |200|290| 30 | 18 [165|130|200 M10 gg ;g g:g;'g 95 | 55 | 16x6 | 103
51 1/400 -
80-147 °1'755 1/500 |504|229|212|125|203|270(501| 123|105 | 250|350 |200|280| 32 | 18 |165]|130|200 M10 gg ;g g:z;'g o5 | 55 | 16x6 [114
100-155 1.5 :;ggg 570|269 252|148 | 235|290 531135 130 275|390 220 320] 35 | 21 |165]130]200] _ [Mi0] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 110] 60 | 18x7 |147
120-175 gg 1/900 |631]287| 262|181 [280|335|600| 160|155 [310[430|250|350| 40 | 21 [215[180|250| 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 110| 65 | 18x7 |204
135-200 j‘g 680|318 305|202 310|375 | 666|175 | 185|360 | 480 | 290|390 | 40 | 24 |215]|180[250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 125| 70 | 20x7.5 | 208
2.0 573 215|180]250] 5 |Mi12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
155-2501—3-0 815380 360 [22°1 355 | 450 | 800 | 200 203| 460 560| 380| 480 45 | 28 [2151189, 250, 5 M1% 63 | 28 1 8X31.81 455 oo | 25x9 |470

PoccunAa, r.BnagnBocTokK, yn.Aneyrtckas,
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02
e-mail: info@25region.com
www.25region.com

14 A, odouc Ne10

2aPEOH




S i
Z2aPEl UGH |

WPEKA=z[MODEL] B =

HapnenHocTb, NnpoBepeHHas BpemMmeHem

1Tt =lr
HB |

T ¥

zn +§--

Hhism SHAFT DIRECTION
A

AEH

FN

40-70 262 | 171 | 126 | 132 | 89 | 110 | 140 (236 | 70 | 50 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 | 25 12 4x2.5 30 8x33.3 20

50-80 297 [ 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 | 130 | 160 | 268 | 80 | 65 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 12 | 4x2.5 | 35 | 10x38.3 27
60-100 1/200 | 363 | 231 [ 175 | 174 [ 122 | 160 | 200 | 336 | 100 | 75 | 190 | 270 | 155 [ 220 | 25 15 | 40 15 5x3 40 | 12x43.3 44
70-120 xigg 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 190 | 240 | 430 | 120 | 90 | 230 ( 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 18 | 40 18 6x3.5 | 45 | 14x48.8 73
80-135 1/500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 215 | 270 | 480 | 135 | 105 | 250 | 350 [ 200 [ 290 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 60 | 18x64.4 101
100-155 :;ggg 555 [ 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 235 | 290 | 531 | 135 | 130 | 275 | 390 [ 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 50 | 25 8x4 70 | 20x74.9 144
120-175 | q/900 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 280 | 335 | 600 | 160 | 155 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 65 [ 30 8x4 80 | 22x85.4 201
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 310 | 375 | 666 | 175 | 185 | 360 | 480 [ 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 10x5 85 | 22x90.4 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 355 | 450 | 800 | 200 | 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12x5 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 462

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEl_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




=0
% 25 PEF UIGH

N

V.

WPEDKA=z[MODEL]

thigm SHAFT DIRECTION

"40-70

0.12

115

T140

31 |

11

4x12.8

30

" 8x33.3

19

(287126132 75 | 110] 140|236 70 | 50 | 150 190] 115] 150] 20 | 15 4
50-80 | 0.18 314|144 150] 83 |130]|160|268| 80 | 65 | 170|220 135]180] 20 | 15 |115] 95 |140]| 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 35 | 10x38.3 | 27
50-100]| 0.37 387|175 174] 91 |160]200]336|100] 75 | 190|270 155]220] 25 | 15 | 130]110|160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 40 | 12x43.3| 45
0.37 425 109 1301110 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70-120 / 1 40| 4 1 4 4 488 7
r ngg 7ac] 193] 180 71 190( 240 | 430| 120 90 | 230|320 180| 260 30 | 18 == H-BY 4 IR PO 45 | 14x48.8 | 75
19 | 6x21.8
80-135 0{7;’5 1/400 | 499|226 |214|125|215| 270|480 135| 105|250 |350|200|290| 30 | 18 | 165|130| 200|4.5|m10 g: > 3:273 60 | 18x64.6 | 103
; ;
T00-155] 4 & : 1233 570|269 | 256 | 148 | 235 | 200 | 531 | 135] 130] 275 | 390 220 320 | 35 | 21 | 165] 130 200|4.5|M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20x74.9 | 147
120-175, ii 1/800 | 631|287 |282|181|280|335|600|160]155|310|430|250|a50| 40 | 21 |215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 80 |22x85.4 | 204
1/900
135-200}—3-0 680|318 324|202 | 310|375 | 666 | 175 | 185| 360 | 480|290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 215| 180|250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 |22x00.4 | 208
4.0
e 224 215|180 250] 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
165-2501—4-0 815 | 380 400 | 5221 355 | 450 [ 800 | 200 203 460 560 | 380 | 480 45 | 28 |22 A EIL 2 AL B =2 LI 440 | 2ax116.4 | 470

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com

www.25region.com

2aPEOH




S i
Z2aPEl UGH |

WPE X=[MODEL] WPEO=moDEL] o s A o
™ o | ve iz ——
g{ L s
: 1) o lu
g]: A 2 B L
LS
- ¢} S
—~{G}=— E
BB M

WPEX$i#5/@ SHAFT DIRECTION WPEO#i#5m SHAFT DIRECTION

n oAl L akB] g C W A Ad Bl A Cl ~ D ,\m[,_,_s
] L——] O

40-70 262 | 171 (126 | 40 (131 | 65 | 89 | 50 | 159 | 156 | 295 | 120 | 120 | 135 | 20 15 | 25 12 4x2.5 60 | 28 8x4 19

50-80 297 [ 197 | 144 | 50 (142 | 70 (107 | 65 | 187 | 175 | 320 | 140 | 130 | 150 | 20 15 | 30 12 | 4x2.5 65 [ 32 10x5 27
60-100| /200 ["363 [ 231 | 175 | 60 | 169 | 90 | 122 | 75 | 222 | 224 | 375 | 190 | 155 | 180 | 26 15 | 40 15 5x3 75 | 38 10x5 44
70-120 lioan 408 | 256 | 193 | 70 | 190 | 100 [ 140 | 90 | 260 | 266 | 450 | 220 | 185 | 215 | 30 18 | 40 18 6x3.5 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 63
80-135 | 471|298 | 226 | 80 | 210 | 110 | 160 | 105 | 295 | 306 | 495 | 260 | 210 | 235 | 30 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 95 | 55 16x6 96
80-147 :;:gg 476 | 301 | 229 | 80 | 212 | 113 | 160 | 105 | 307 | 310 | 556 | 250 | 254 | 254 | 32 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 95 [ 55 16x6 112
100-155 1/800 555 | 354 | 269 | 100 | 252 | 140 | 190 | 130 | 345 | 350 | 590 | 290 | 245 | 295 | 35 21 50 | 25 8x4 110 | 60 18x7 149
120-175 1/900 598 | 379 | 287 | 120 | 262 | 150 | 229 | 155 | 404 | 394 | 640 | 320 | 267 | 323 | 40 21 65 30 8x4 110 | 65 18x7 191
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 135 | 305 | 175 | 260 | 185 | 460 | 440 | 710 | 370 | 290 | 360 | 40 | 24 | 75 35 10x5 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 278
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 155 | 360 | 200 | 302 | 203 | 552 | 510 | 860 | 440 | 350 | 440 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12x5 | 155 | 90 25x9 442

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEI_I/I[:]H

www.25region.com




S i
Z2aPEl UEH |

WPED Xz MODEL] WPED Oz moDEL]

WPEDX##3E @ SHAFTDIRECTION  WPEDO#%##gm SHAFT DIRECTION

A A A Bl G A A A BlA cl D| A E
E | | L | L
‘\a 8 QJH" A ‘\’f} i e \;{} FRE i b
] L——] L L]

M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 1 8xa

15 | 115] 95 | 140

40-70 | 0.12 (287126 40 | 131] 65 | 75 | 50 | 145] 156 | 295 | 120 | 120 | 135] 20 4

50-80 | 0.18 314|144 | 50 | 142 70 | 83 | 65 | 163 | 175 | 320] 140 ] 130 150] 20 | 15 | 115] 95 | 140] 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4xi2.8 32 | 10x5

B0-100] 0.37 387 175] 60 | 169] 90 | 91 | 75 | 191|224 | 375] 190 155]180] 26 | 15 | 130] 110 160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 45
0.37 425 109 229 130 110] 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3

70-120 =575 11000 [aae] 193] 70 | 190] 100 |57 90 |57 266 | 450 | 220 | 185 | 215 30 | 18 e300 4 hrel 42 [0 Tawera] 5 | 45 | 1455 | 65

80-135 °1'755 1/300 | 499 (226 80 [210| 110|125 | 105|260 | 306 | 495|260 | 210|235| 30 | 18 | 165|130 | 200 | 4.5 |M10 gg ;Z gﬁ;'g 95 | 55 | 16x6 | 98
1.5 1 1/400 :

80-147 °1'755 1/500 | 504 | 229 | 80 | 212 | 113|125 | 105 | 272 | 310 | 556 | 250 | 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 165] 130|200 | 4.5 |m10 g‘z i :ﬁ;’g 95 | 55 | 16x6 | 114

700-155] 1.5 :;ggg 570|260 | 100 | 252 | 140 | 148 | 130 | 303 | 350 | 590 | 290 | 245 | 295 35 | 21 | 165] 130200 4.5 [M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 110] 60 | 18x7 | 152

120-175 gg 1/000 | 631[287 | 120|262 150 | 181 | 155 | 356 [ 394 | 640|320 | 267 | 323 | 40 | 21 [215[180[250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 110 | 65 | 18x7 | 194

135-200 i'g 680 [ 318 | 135 | 305 | 175 | 202 | 185 | 402 | 440 | 710|370 | 290 | 360 | 40 | 24 [215[180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 | 283
2.0 224 474 2151180 250] 5 |Mi2| 63 | 28 | 8xa1.3

155-250(—- 815 | 380 [ 155 | 360 | 200 2221203 1221 510 | 860 [ 440 | 350 | 440 | 45 | 28 | ZPELEER 2 (VAL B8 =2 LA 465 | 00 | 25x0 | 450

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 |:]E|_|/|[:]H

www.25region.com




=0
g 25 PEF UIGH

N

W

WPWE=[moDEL)

hism SHAFT DIRECTION

A

B

&

A

A

40-70

50-80

60-100

70-120

80-135

100-155

120-175

135-200

155-250

1/200
1/300
1/400
1/500
1/600
1/800
1/900

262 | 171 | 126 | 131 | 89 | 152 | 86 | 125 | 65 35 | 200 | 90 | 215 | M10x25 | 25 12 | 4x2.5 60 28 8x4 17
297 | 197 | 144 | 142 | 107 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 35 | 235 | 105 | 250 | M12x28 | 30 12 | 4x2.5 65 32 10x5 28
363 | 231 | 1756 | 169 | 122 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 42 | 290 | 130 | 310 | M12x30 | 40 15 5x3 75 38 10x5 43
408 | 256 | 193 | 190 | 140 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 55 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14x32 | 40 18 6x3.5 85 45 | 14x4.5 64
471 | 298 | 226 | 210 | 160 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16x35 | 50 22 6x3.5 95 55 16x6 99
555 | 354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 | 461 | M16x35 | 50 25 8x4 110 | 60 18x7 136
598 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 | 374 | 192 [ 320 | 140 | 95 | 518 | 223 | 521 [ M16x35 | 65 30 8x4 110 | 65 18x7 193
662 | 425 | 318 | 305 | 260 | 412 | 230 | 360 [ 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20x36 | 75 35 10x5 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5| 280
795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 ( 190 [ 103 | 705 | 300 | 700 | M24x42 | 85 40 12x5 | 155 | 90 25x9 442

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02
e-mail: info@25region.com
www.25region.com

2aPEOH




=0
% 25 PEF UIGH

WPWEDs=moDEL]

BhismE SHAFT DIRECTION

A

B
&

[ ax12.8 |

"40-70 [ M10x25 4

50-80 | 0.18 314|144 | 142 83 | 169] 102|140 70 | 235] 105|250 | M12x28 | 115] 95 | 140] 4 | Ms | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 65 | 32 | 10x5 | 28

50-100| 0.37 387 175]169] 91 | 216]117]180] 90 | 290] 130 310| M12x30 | 130 110| 160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 | a4
0.37 425 109 130] 110] 160 Ms | 40 | 12 | 5x16.3

70-120 == :ggg 2281193 190 153 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14xaz oL T8 4 LML A0 L2 SKIBB g5 | 45 | 1axss | 66

80-135 01‘-':,,5 1/400 | 499 | 226 | 210 | 125 | 206 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16x35 | 165 | 130|200 | 4.5 [M10 gg ;3 gig;'g 95 | 55 | 16x6 | 101

100-155] 1.5 :;:gg 570|260 | 252 | 148 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 458 | 203 | 461| M16x35 | 165 | 130 200 4.5 |M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 110] 60 | 18x7 | 139

120-175 §§ 1/800 | 631|287 | 262 | 181|374 | 192|320 | 140 | 518|223 | 521| m16x35 | 215 | 180|250 | 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 110| 65 | 18x7 | 196
01 1/900

135-200 2‘8 680 | 318 | 305 | 202 | 412|230 | 360 | 150 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20x36 | 215 | 180 | 250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 125| 70 | 20x7.5 | 285
70 224 215180250 5 |M12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3

155-250|—¢ g 815 | 380 | 360 | =1 500 285 | 420 [ 190 | 705 | 300 | 700 | M2axaz | S P22 LS 2L 2R L IO 55 | g0 | 25x0 | 450

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10

Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02
e-mail: info@25region.com
www.25region.com

2aPEOH




S i
Z2aPEl UGH |

WPWEKz:MmoDEL]

==Y

i‘ s ( 2]
\ AT
i 3 (®)
I | |
/ | h .
i e i i | 8-ZxL
BD AD
Higm SHAFT DIRECTION BC AC I|
A B C B
AR ARG
AN A A

40-70 262 | 171 | 126 | 132 | 89 | 152 | 86 | 125 | 65 35 | 200 | 90 | 215 | M10x25 | 25 12 4x2.5 30 8x33.3 17

50-80 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 35 | 235 | 105 | 250 | M12x28 | 30 | 12 | 4xe5 | 35 | 10x38.3 28
60-100 | 1/200 [ 363 | 231 | 175 | 174 | 122 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 42 | 200 | 130 | 310 | M12x30 | 40 | 15 | 5x3 | 40 | 12x43.3 43
70-120 :ﬁgg 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 55 | 345 [ 155 [ 370 | mM14x32 | 40 | 18 | 6x35 | 45 | 14xa8s 64
80-135 | 1/500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16x35 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 | 60 | 18x64.4 99
100-155 :; :gg 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 | 461 | m1exas | 50 | 25 | 8xa | 70 [ 20x74.9 | 136
120-175| 1/900 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 220 | 374 | 192 [ 320 | 140 | o5 | 518 | 223 | 521 | mi6xas | 65 | 30 | 8xa4 | 80 | 22x85.4 | 193
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 [ 580 | 245 | 575 | m2ox36 | 75 | 35 | 10xs | 85 | 22xe0.4 | 280
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 [ 300 | 700 | mM2axa2 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 442

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 |3E|_l/|DH

www.25region.com




= i
% 25 PEFUEH

WPWEDK=moDpEL]

#higm SHAFT DIRECTION

40-70 | 0.12 287 | 126 | 132 75 | 152 | 86 | 125 65 | 200| 90 | 215 | M10x25] 115] 95 | 140 M8 | 31| 11| 4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 | 17

4
50-80 | 0.18 3141144150 83 [169) 102|140 70 [ 235| 105|250 |M12x28 | 115| 95 (140 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 35 10x38.3 | 28
60-100 | 0.37 387 | 175[174| 91 (216|117 | 180 90 [ 290 | 130 | 310 | M12x30| 130|110 [(160| 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 40 12x43.3 | 44
0.37 425 109 130 ] 110 ] 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70-120 0.75 :ggg 245 193 | 180 111 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14x32 165 | 130 | 200 4 Mol 22 [ 19 | 6x21.8 45 14x48.8 | 66
80-135 01'755 1/400 | 499|226 | 214 | 125|296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16x35| 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10 ;g ;2 g:g;g 60 18x64.4 | 101
2 1/ :
100-155| 1.5 1/233 570 [ 269 | 256 | 148 | 345 )| 185 | 280 | 120 [ 458 | 203 | 461 | M16x35| 165 | 130 [ 200 | 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 70 20x74.9 | 139
120-175 gz 1/800 | 631 (287|282 | 181|374 | 192 [ 320 | 140 | 518 [ 223 | 521 | M16x35| 215 180 | 250 ( 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 80 22x85.4 | 196
- 1/900
135-200 33 680 | 318 | 324 | 202 | 412 ( 230 | 360 | 150 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20x36 | 215 | 180 | 250 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 85 22x90.4 | 285
4.0 224 215|180 250 | 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
155-250 55 815 | 380 | 400 547 500 [ 285 | 420 | 190 | 705 | 300 | 700 | M24x42 265230 13001 5 [Mi2] 83 | 38 [10xa1 3 110 | 28x116.4 | 450

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEl_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




=0
g 25 PEF UIGH

WPWEKOzMODEL] -
2l

BE

i35 m SHAFT DIRECTION
A A AgB| A c

Fns 73] B R

40-70 262 | 171 | 126 | 132 | 40 | 65 | 89 | 50 | 159 | 140 | 152 | 305 | 120 | 120 | 1565 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 30 8x33.3 19.5
50-80 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 50 | 70 | 107 | 65 | 187 | 155 | 174 | 350 | 140 | 140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 [ 4x25 [ 35 10x38.3 30.5

60-100| 1/200 | 363 | 231 | 175 | 174 | 60 | 90 | 122 | 76 | 222 | 192 ( 224 | 410 | 190 | 165 [ 215 | 22 | 15 | 40 | 15 5x3 40 12x43.3 47

70-120 :ﬁgg 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 70 | 100 | 140 | 90 | 260 | 225 | 264 | 494 | 220 | 195 | 255 | 25 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 45 | 14xa88 | 69
80-135 | 1/500 | 471 | 298 [ 226 | 214 | 80 | 110 | 160 | 105 | 295 | 255 | 304 | 550 | 260 [ 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | ex3.5 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 105
100-155 };:gg 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 [ 100 | 140 [ 190 | 130 | 345 | 320 | 345 | 605 | 200 | 250 | 305 [ 35 | 21 [ 50 | 25 | exa | 70 | 20x74.9 | 163
120-175| 1/900 | 598 | 370 | 287 | 282 | 120 | 150 [ 220 | 155 | 404 | 365 [ 374 | 675 [ 320 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 [ 65 | 30 | 8xa | 80 | 22x85.4 | 208
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 135 | 175 [ 260 | 185 | 460 [ 415 | 424 [ 749 [ 370 [ 305 | 300 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 85 | 22x00.4 | 302
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 155 | 200 [ 302 | 203 | 552 | 458 | 510 [ 920 [ 440 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 476

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 |3E|_l/|DH

www.25region.com




= i
% 25 PEFUEH

WPWEDKO=MmoDEL]

g U

ouU
* T a _T'
I R
#3515 SHAFT DIRECTIO lQ_ 1 ls U_M
A A A B~ c A BA BC l E | 4z
— B M
e -'«'; j\id

4x12.8 [ 8x33.3 |

4
50-80 | 0.18 3141144 |150| 50 | 70 | 83 | 65 | 163|174 350|140 140[(180f 20 | 15 [115]| 95 |140]| 4 | M8 | 31| 11]4x12.8| 35 | 10x38.3 | 31
60-100| 0.37 387|175|174| 60 | 90 | 91 | 75 | 1912241410 190|165|215| 22 | 15 | 130|110/ 160| 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3| 40 | 12x43.3 | 48
0.37 1/200 |425 109 229 130|110 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70-120 0.75 17300 | 448 193|180 70 | 100 111 90 531 264|494 |220(195|255| 25 | 18 1651130 200 4 Miol 22119 | 6x21.8 45 | 14x48.8 | 71
0.75 / 48 | 19 | 6x21.8
80-135 15 1/400 |499|226|214| 80 |110| 125|105 (260|304 [ 559|260 (230|285| 30 | 18 | 165| 130|200 4.5 |[M10 52 | 22 | 8x27 3 60 | 18x64.4 | 107
100-155 1.5 ::Zgg 570)269|256|100| 140|148 | 130|303 | 345 | 605|290 | 250 305| 35 | 21 [165]130|200| 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3| 70 | 20x74.9 | 166
120-175 :E 1/800 |631]287|282|120|150( 181|155 (356|374 | 675|320 273|348| 40 | 21 | 215/180(250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 |8x31.3( 80 | 22x85.4 | 211
135~ 23 10 680318324 |135| 175|202 | 185|402 | 424 (749|370 (305(390( 40 | 24 [215(180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3| 85 | 22x90.4 | 307
4.0 224 474 215]1180|250| 5 |M12]| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
155-2 5.5 815|380 |400| 155|200 247 203 297 510|920|440|375|475| 45 | 28 265123013001 5 [M12] 83 | 38 [10x41.3 110 | 28x116.4 | 484

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 pEl_I/I[]H

www.25region.com




S i
Z2aPEl UGH |

WPDZzMoDEL]

i¥E@ SHAFT DIRECTION

A A ABl A c
f§ 1 i i 1
7 J. W L i S _L
4 & i

50 | 0.18 87 | 76 | 95 | 50 | 53 | 77 | 100 | 15 | 160 | 125 | 11 | 115] 95 | 140| 10 | M8 | 25 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 40 | 17 | 5x3 | 7.5

0.18 115 | 95 | 140 25 | 11 | 4x12.8
60 537 e 78 | 82 | 110| 60 | 68 | 92 [100( 15 [190 130 [ 11 Hz5TTioTTe01 1° | M8 35 T 72 Toxtea] 50 | 22 | 7 | 12
70 237 11110 | 401 | 95 | 130| 70 | 75 | 120 | 120 | 20 [ 230 | 155 | 15 oo 1101160} | M8 | 33 | 14 | X163 | oy | 28 | 7x4 15
0.75 | 1/15 165 | 130 | 200 M10| 43 | 19 | 6x21.8 X
0.75 | 1/20 43 | 19 | 6x21.8
1 1 1 1 .
80 [ yp5 | 118|100 [ 140 | 80 | 95 [ 130 [ 125 | 20 | 265 | 160 | 15 | 65| 130 | 200 | 12 | M10[ 55T 24 Terzra] & | 32 | 10x45| 22
15 | 1/30 165 | 130 | 200 M10| 55 | 24 | 8x27.3
100 =] 140 | 145 | 135 | 155 | 100 | 105 [ 155 155 [ 22 [ 310 [ 195 [ 15 [ 15 R t—o et 75 | 38 | 10x4.5 | 38
1/50
120 §§ 1/60 | 160 | 160 | 185 | 120 | 120 | 180 | 180 | 28 | 360 | 230 | 18 | 215 | 180 | 250 | 18 |M12| 65 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 12x4.5| 60
135 Z'g 183 | 170 | 210 | 135 | 130 | 200 [ 200 | 30 | 390 [ 250 | 18 | 215 | 180 | 250 | 20 [M12| 65 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 15x5 | 80

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 |3E|_l/|DH

www.25region.com




=0
g 25 PEF UIGH

WPDKZzmoDEL] ; ote

4-LZ $LA I

s
W

50 0.18 87 [107 )| 50 | 53 | 77 | 100 | 15 | 76 | 160 | 125 | 11 | 115 | 95 | 140 | 10 | M8 | 25 11 4x12.8 20 6x22.8

0.18 115 | 95 | 140 25 | 11 | axi2.8

80 [—5gr | o | 78| 117[ 60 [ 68 | 92 [ 100 15 | s2 | 190130 | 11 | 10 | Me il e 2 8x28.3
087 | 410 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3

70 =575 110 101 [ 131 | 70 | 75 | 120| 120 | 20 | 95 | 230|185 | 15 | 10 HE e Taare] % 8x33.3
0.75 | 1/20 43 | 19 | 6x21.8

80 118 | 144 | 80 | o5 | 130 | 125 | 20 | 100 | 265 | 160 | 15 12 35 10x38.3
15 | 1/25 168 | 120 | 200 MI0 55T 22 | axo7a
5 | 1/30

100 —-3 1ao | 145|175 | 100 | 105 | 155 | 155 | 22 [ 135|310 | 195 | 15 |22 1 180 1 200} 5 LMIO] 55 1 24 G BxB73 |, 12x43.3
22 | 1140 215 | 180 | 250 M12 | 65 | 28 | 8xa1.3

120 ;s 160 | 160 | 200 | 120 | 120 [ 180 | 180 | 28 | 160 | 360 [ 230 | 18 | 215 | 180 | 250 | 18 | m12| 65 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 45 14x48.8

135 i'g 183 | 212 | 135 | 130 | 200 | 200 | 30 | 170 | 390 | 250 | 18 | 215 | 180 | 250 | 20 | M12| 65 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 18x64.4

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 |3E|_l/|DH

www.25region.com




=R
2a PEl EH

HapnenHocTb, NnpoBepeHHas BpemMmeHem

B A

RENAH 2Lk
S

~J

n
- ©
WY (&3
) 5 ~ l%
=2 i >
- L2 ) i
jim) 4z | © 4
il e rlrm.?.tﬂl‘l
E -
M N

50 | 0.18 0.6 226(108| 20 |150| 97 | 50 [180| 76 | 80 |120]140| 95 [110| 15 | 12| 40 | 17 | 5x3 9

60 910 0.6 2501116} .1 1168[112| 60 H22 781 96 | 130[150|105|120] 20 | 12 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 12
0.37 11 ‘;‘0 254|119 205|102 x 3.
70 gs 5 :/;g 2871132} 20 |04l 131| 70 21921 65| 150 [ 190|115/ 150] 20 | 15 | 60 | 28 | 8&x4 18
0.75 2.2 ups | 322]145] 23 238127 %
80 01‘755 :: 1/30 |338|152| 23 [214|142| 80 |270|127|120|170|220|135|180| 20 | 15 | 65 | 32 | 10x5 25
‘ : 1/40
100 ;: :': 1/50 |419|214| 23 [254|169|100|332|127|150|190|270|155|220| 25 | 15| 75 | 38 | 10x5 44
‘ ‘ 1/60
120 2:‘32 : 504|227 | 32 |282|190|120(405|210|180|230(320|180|260| 30 | 18 | 85 | 45 | 14x55| 75

PoccuAa, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocuc Ne10
Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02

e-mail: info@25region.com 25 |3E|_l/|DH

www.25region.com




=R
20 PEl UH

HapemHocTb, NnposepeHHan BpeMeHem

Poccuna, r.BnaguBocTok, yn.Aneyrtckana, 14 A, ocouc Ne10

Ten.: 8 (423) 292 02 02
e-mail: info@25region.com
www.25region.com

2aPElHOH



